ISS. DATE
MATERIAL & FINISH:
DRAWN:
CHECKED:
CN/CO
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF
APPROVED:
TOLERANCES
X. = 1mm
  X.X = 0.50mm
 X.XX = 0.20mm
X.XXX = 0.01mm
 ANGLES = 5
UNLESS STATED
NAME
www.harwin.com 1
2
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
MMS-B35M16D252511T
EMI/ESD/RFI SMT Nut;BOSS;Stand_off
Customer Information Sheet
DRAWING NO.: SHEET 1 OF 2
THIS DRAWING AND ANY INFORMATION OR
DESCRIPTIVE MATTER SET OUT HEREON ARE
CONFIDENTIAL AND COPYRIGHT PROPERTY OF
THE HARWIN GROUP AND MUST NOT BE
DISCLOSED,LOANED, COPIED OR USED FOR
MANUFACTURING,TENDERING OR FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN
PERMISSION.
SEE ABOVE
UT 1 17APR25 -----
UT
Walker / Meizy
Thiri
Ø2.7+0.1
-0.0
Ø4.5(Min.)
Layout Area
Solder Area
Through Hole
PI Mylar=Ø4.0x0.08t
1.  Material: Brass#6801
2. M*/Pitch:M1.6*P0.35mm; Rated Current: 15A
3. Tightening Torque: ≦1.5kgf-cm(14.7N-cm)
4. Electroplating: Matte Tin( 3-5um ) over Nickel
5. Recommended Solder Paste Thickness: 0.15mm(150umMin.)
6. Service Temperature: -40°C-150°C
7. Re-flow Oven Peak Temperature: 245°C-260°C
8. Packing Quantity: 2000 PCS / reel
9. Tolerance : ±0.1mm unless otherwise specified.
10.RoHS Compliant & Reach Approval
Ø3.5
PITCH 0.35MM
SCREW M1.6
2.5
1.1
2.5±0.05
2-C0.2
ISS. DATE
MATERIAL & FINISH:
DRAWN:
CHECKED:
CN/CO
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT
OF
APPROVED:
THIS DRAWING AND ANY INFORMATION OR
DESCRIPTIVE MATTER SET OUT HEREON ARE
CONFIDENTIAL AND COPYRIGHT PROPERTY
OF THE HARWIN GROUP AND MUST NOT BE
DISCLOSED, LOANED, COPIED OR USED FOR
MANUFACTURING, TENDERING OR FOR ANY
OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN
PERMISSION.
TOLERANCES
X. = 1mm
  X.X = 0.50mm
 X.XX = 0.20mm
X.XXX = 0.01mm
 ANGLES = 5
UNLESS STATED
NAME
www.harwin.com 2
2
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
MMS-B35M16D252511T
EMI/ESD/RFI SMT Nut;BOSS; Stand_off
Customer Information Sheet
DRAWING NO.: SHEET 2 OF 2
Ø100
Ø330REEL DIMENSIONS
Ø13.0+0.5
-0.2
ITEM
SPEC
WAoKo BoP1FDPo D1t
16.0±0.33.70±0.13.70±0.13.60±0.18.00±0.17.50±0.1
E
1.75±0.11.50±0.10.00±0.14.00±0.1
P2
2.00±0.10.35±0.05
UT 1 8OCT12 -----
Walker / Meizy
Thiri
PACKAGE QUANTITY
2000 PCS / REEL
UT
UT
D P2
P1
F W
P0
E
A0
B0
K0
t
35°
3°
ISS.
D
A
TE
M
A
T
ER
IA
L &
 FIN
ISH
:
D
R
A
W
N
:
C
H
EC
K
ED
:
C
N
/C
O
T
ITLE:
D
R
A
W
IN
G
 N
U
M
B
ER
:
SH
T
O
F
A
P
P
R
O
V
E
D
:
T
H
IS D
R
A
W
IN
G
 A
N
D
 A
N
Y
 IN
FO
R
M
A
T
IO
N
 O
R
D
ESC
R
IP
TIV
E
 M
A
T
TE
R
 SE
T O
U
T H
ER
EO
N
 A
R
E
C
O
N
FID
E
N
T
IA
L A
N
D
 C
O
P
Y
R
IG
H
T P
R
O
P
ER
TY
O
F TH
E H
A
R
W
IN
 G
R
O
U
P
 A
N
D
 M
U
ST N
O
T B
E
D
ISC
LO
SED
, LO
A
N
ED
, C
O
P
IED
 O
R
 U
SED
 FO
R
M
A
N
U
FA
C
TU
R
IN
G
, TE
N
D
ER
IN
G
 O
R
 FO
R
 A
N
Y
O
TH
ER
 P
U
R
P
O
SE
 W
IT
H
O
U
T
 T
H
E
IR
 W
R
ITTEN
P
ER
M
ISSIO
N
.
T
O
LE
R
A
N
C
ES
X
. =
1m
m
  X
.X =
0
.50
m
m
 X
.X
X =
0
.2
0
m
m
X
.X
X
X =
0
.0
1m
m
 A
N
G
LES =
5
U
N
LESS ST
A
TED
N
A
M
E
w
w
w
.h
arw
in.com
2
2
T
H
IR
D
 A
N
G
LE
 P
R
O
JEC
TIO
N
A
LL D
IM
EN
SIO
N
S IN
 m
m
N
O
T
 T
O
 SC
A
LE
C
IF IN
 D
O
U
B
T
 - A
SK
M
M
S-B
35M
16D
252511T
E
M
I/E
SD
/R
FI SM
T
 N
ut;B
O
SS; Stand_off
C
ustom
er Inform
ation Sheet
D
R
A
W
IN
G
 N
O
.:
SH
E
ET
 2
 O
F 2
Ø
10
0
Ø
330
R
EEL D
IM
EN
SIO
N
S
Ø
13
.0 +0
.5
-0
.2
ITEM
SP
EC
W
A
o
K
o
B
o
P
1
F
D
P
o
D
1
t
16.0
±
0
.3
3
.70
±0
.1
3.70
±0
.1
3.6
0
±0
.1
8.0
0
±0
.1
7.50
±0
.1
E
1.75±
0
.1
1.50
±
0
.1
0
.0
0
±0
.1
4
.0
0
±0
.1
P
2
2.0
0
±0
.1
0
.35±0
.0
5
U
T
1
8
O
C
T12
-----
W
alker / M
eizy
T
hiri
P
A
C
K
A
G
E
 Q
U
A
N
T
ITY
2
0
0
0
 P
C
S / R
EEL
U
T
U
T
D
P
2
P
1
F
W
P
0
EA
0
B
0
K
0
t
35°3°